



The Pathways Schools Collaborative Art Show April 25, 2024

Cultivating Strengths, Unleashing Potential

The Pathways Schools 13th Annual Pathways to the Arts Pledge Form

Funds raised by this event will enrich the therapeutic, vocational and arts components of The Pathways Schools

To support The Pathways Schools through a paid advertisement or sponsorship, please:

- mark the circle(s) in the boxes below;
- send a check by April 15, payable to:

The Pathways Schools 1106 University Blvd., West Silver Spring, MD 20902

or submit payment online at <u>pathwayschools.org/donate/;</u>

• email a copy of the ad as soon as possible (to be used on website, newsletter, and Facebook page), but no later than April 15, 2024 to <u>rmadayung@pathwayschools.org</u>.

Contact Name:	
Company Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	

Sponsorships	Online Advertisements Website, E-newsletter, Facebook
 Graduate (\$500 and above) Senior (\$350 - \$499) Junior (\$250 - \$349) Sophomore (\$100 - \$249) Freshman (\$50 - \$100) 	 Large Ad (\$100) Medium Ad (\$50) Small Ad (\$35) Shout out to Student/Staff (\$10) (approximately 20 words)

For questions or additional information, contact Joy Spain at 301-649-0778 or jspain@pathwayschools.org

The Pathways Schools is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax deductible as allowed by law. *Tax ID* # 52-1259494